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STAFF CONTACT LIST (9/30/16) 

166 Capitol Avenue ~ Hartford CT  06106   ▪   Telephone:  860/246-8742   ▪   Fax:  860/247-1720 

Ticket Services:  860/244-2999   ▪   Ticket Services Fax:  860/249-5430   ▪   Web Site:  www.hartfordsymphony.org 

 

Name & Title    Ext. E-mail     Contact For: 

Aponte, Alexander   315 aaponte@hartfordsymphony.org  Ticket Purchases/Inquiries 

Ticket Services Representative 
 

Baker, Jillian    302 jbaker@hartfordsymphony.org  Individual Donations 

 Annual Fund Manager 
 

Berman, Jennifer   314 jberman@hartfordsymphony.org   Ticket Purchases/Inquiries 

 Ticket Services Representative 
 

Collins, Steve    311 scollins@hartfordsymphony.org  General Inquiries 

 Executive Director 
 

Donato, Doug     323 ddonato@hartfordsymphony.org  Concert Production Needs 

Production Assistant 

  

Engel, Miriam     328 mengel@hartfordsymphony.org  Education and Community  

Education Coordinator         Performances, SIS Performances  
 

Hall, Colette     301 chall@hartfordsymphony.org  General Inquiries, Programming  

Artistic Operations Manager 
 

Hodgson, Joyce    329 jhodgson@hartfordsymphony.org Corporate Donations, Sponsorship  

Corporate & Foundation Relations Manager  
 

Jarvis, Julie      310 jjarvis@hartfordsymphony.org  Comp Ticket Offers, Backstage  

Executive & Artistic Operations Coordinator       Guest Arrangements, Board of  

Directors  
 

Krentzman, Ronald  860-549-8536 (library) rkrentzman@hartfordsymphony.org Music  

Librarian 
 

Kuan, Carolyn  

Music Director           

                                         

Lane, Susan    860-987-6021 susan_lane@bushnell.org   Payroll, Employment Forms, Tax  

 Senior Coordinator, Payroll (Bushnell)      Information  
 

Lis, Jarek     jlis@hartfordsymphony.org  Personnel Questions 

Orchestra Personnel Manager 
 

Savio, Amanda    317 asavio@hartfordsymphony.org  Marketing 

Marketing Director of Marketing & Public Relations 
 

Sovronsky, Ruth     321  rsovronsky@hartfordsymphony.org Fundraising, Donor Cultivation 

Director of Development  
 

West, Steve     304 swest@hartfordsymphony.org  Finances, Instrument Insurance  

Staff Accountant 
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